1/4
TECHNICAL
DATASHEET
AVAILABLE COLOR
CROSSING BAFFLES DRAWINGS
CROSSING BAFFLES
250
0.50

)
CC403006R05
ITEM CODIFICATION
2/24/4
©2025 Factory of USG
Middle East LTD. Co.
All rights reserved.
Disclaimer:
Information contained in this document is subject to change
without prior notice due to our ongoing product development.
We recommend referring to the website usgme.com for the
most up-to-date and accurate product information.
CELEBRETTO® Crossing Baffles Metal Ceiling
Version #: 4
Revision date: 13-March-2025
Issue date: 22-December-2021
Doc. Ref. SC-TDS009-4
This technical datasheet is intended for global use in regions where USG ME has authorized sales territories.
CROSSING BAFFLE METAL CEILING ACOUSTICAL PERFORMANCE
USG Middle East supplies metal ceiling panels with a range of acoustical performance to meet the needs of all kinds of projects.
A variety of sound-absorbing backing options are available. Consult with the USG Middle East technical team for further guidance.
A1 20% - 0.85Paraline Baffles with 38mm Soft Fiber infill
CACOPEN AREA% CELEBRETTO® METAL CEILING INFILL OPTIONS NRCPATTERN
•	 A1 Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.8mm
* Additional backer options available for NRC and CAC enhanced total acoustical performance
Without Infill With Acoustic Fleece With Acoustic Fleece and Infill
INFILL OPTIONS*
 STANDARD
WITH PLAIN BORDER
 OPTIONAL
FULLY PERFORATED